
MF
NK veteranen 2018
Saturday, February 10, 2018 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT NED 28 1/27/1958
2 De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6 4/17/1977
3 Den Hertog, Douwe SCHERZ NED 10 3/21/1961
4 Donovan, David SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 27 8/19/1968
5 Dreijklufft, Rob HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13 1/7/1972
6 Drukker, Ruben SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22 6/3/1967
7 Edridge, Paul S.V. A.E.W. NED 7/22/1964
8 Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE NED 4/5/1968
9 Feizaskari, Siroos HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13 9/19/1976
10 Joosse, Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 31 10/28/1972
11 Kaho, Hans SCHERZ NED 2 1/12/1972
12 Masson, Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 23 2/9/1954
13 Matla, Alex S.V. TER WEER NED 21 4/24/1967
14 Michaeli, Yam SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 33 3/4/1970
15 Mondt, Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 7 5/23/1960
16 Mulder, Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 8/28/1961
17 Oostveen, Arvid LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 35 2/3/1970
18 Posthuma, Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 3 4/9/1960
19 Rijsenbrij, Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1 8/26/1962
20 Van Der Klei, Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 17 2/26/1972
21 Van Der Weide, Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 2/2/1962
22 Wojcik, Emiel S.V. A.E.W. NED 8 6/21/1963
23 Zeilstra, Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 18 2/19/1947



4 poules
1 poule of 5 and 3 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Rijsenbrij, Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1
2 Kaho, Hans SCHERZ NED 2
3 Posthuma, Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 3
4 Van Der Weide, Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4
5 Mulder, Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5
6 De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6
7 Mondt, Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 7
8 Wojcik, Emiel S.V. A.E.W. NED 8
9 Den Hertog, Douwe SCHERZ NED 10
10 Dreijklufft, Rob HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13
11 Feizaskari, Siroos HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13
12 Van Der Klei, Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 17
13 Zeilstra, Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 18
14 Matla, Alex S.V. TER WEER NED 21
15 Drukker, Ruben SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22
16 Masson, Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 23
17 Donovan, David SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 27
18 Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT NED 28
19 Joosse, Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 31
20 Michaeli, Yam SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 33
21 Oostveen, Arvid LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 35
22 Edridge, Paul S.V. A.E.W. NED
23 Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE NED
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Referee(s):

Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT / NED

Dreijklufft, Rob HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Rijsenbrij, Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Donovan, David SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Den Hertog, Douwe SCHERZ / NED

Referee(s):

Mondt, Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Masson, Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Wojcik, Emiel S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Drukker, Ruben SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE / NED

Kaho, Hans SCHERZ / NED

Referee(s):

Feizaskari, Siroos HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Michaeli, Yam SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Joosse, Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT / NED

Matla, Alex S.V. TER WEER / NED

Posthuma, Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED



Referee(s):

Zeilstra, Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Van Der Klei, Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Van Der Weide, Rick SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Edridge, Paul S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Mulder, Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Oostveen, Arvid LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Rijsenbrij, Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 4 1.00 20 2 +18 Advanced
2T Oostveen, Arvid LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2T Michaeli, Yam SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 Drukker, Ruben SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 Mondt, Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
6 Van Der Klei, Thor ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
7 Feizaskari, Siroos HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
8 Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT NED 3 0.75 16 16 0 Advanced
9T Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE NED 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
9T Van Der Weide, Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
11 Donovan, David SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0.50 14 15 -1 Advanced
12 Posthuma, Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
13 De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
14 Zeilstra, Koos ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
15 Matla, Alex S.V. TER WEER NED 2 0.40 15 22 -7 Advanced
16 Den Hertog, Douwe SCHERZ NED 1 0.25 11 17 -6 Advanced
17 Wojcik, Emiel S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Advanced
18 Masson, Patrice ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
19 Mulder, Hans HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
20 Kaho, Hans SCHERZ NED 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Advanced
21 Dreijklufft, Rob HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 0 0.00 9 20 -11 Advanced
22 Joosse, Leendert S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Advanced
23 Edridge, Paul S.V. A.E.W. NED 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Advanced
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Table of 32

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V. COURAGE / NED

S.V. VALIANT / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. L' ASSAILLANT / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

S.V. COURAGE / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Michaeli, Yam NED 3/4/1970
2 De Jong, Marijn NED 4/17/1977
3T Rijsenbrij, Hans NED 8/26/1962
3T Oostveen, Arvid NED 2/3/1970
5 Feizaskari, Siroos NED 9/19/1976
6 Faber, Henri NED 4/5/1968
7 Donovan, David NED 8/19/1968
8 Posthuma, Frans NED 4/9/1960
9 Drukker, Ruben NED 6/3/1967
10 Mondt, Bas NED 5/23/1960
11 Van Der Klei, Thor NED 2/26/1972
12 Broodbakker, Martin NED 1/27/1958
13 Van Der Weide, Rick NED 2/2/1962
14 Den Hertog, Douwe NED 3/21/1961
15 Masson, Patrice NED 2/9/1954
16 Mulder, Hans NED 8/28/1961
17 Zeilstra, Koos NED 2/19/1947
18 Matla, Alex NED 4/24/1967
19 Wojcik, Emiel NED 6/21/1963
20 Kaho, Hans NED 1/12/1972
21 Dreijklufft, Rob NED 1/7/1972
22 Joosse, Leendert NED 10/28/1972
23 Edridge, Paul NED 7/22/1964
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


